
College Graduates
2006/2007 Schedule 

St. James Parish Hall SR 28 , 5 miles from Delhi, 6 miles from Andes  
                

Date Day Caller Time

September 20 Wednesday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:00-9:30 PM

October4 Wednesday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:00-9:30 PM

October 19 Wednesday Ray & Elma Taylor 7:30-1000 PM

November 02 Wednesday Ray & Elma Taylor 7:45-1000 PM

November 15 Wednesday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:00-9:30 PM

November 29 Wednesday Records 7:00-9:30 PM

December 6 Wednesday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:00-9:30 PM

December 20 Wednesday Records 7:00-9:30 PM

January 03 Wednesday Records 7:00-9:30 PM

January 17 Wednesday Records 7:00-9:30 PM

January 31 Wednesday Records 7:00-9:30 PM

February 15 Thursday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:30-10:00 PM

March 1 Thursday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:30-10:00 PM

March 08 Thursday Records 7:30-10:00 PM

March 22 Thursday Records 7:30-10:00 PM

April 05 Thursday Records 7:30-10:00 PM

April 18 Wednesday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:00-9:30 PM

May 02 Wednesday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:00-9:30 PM

May 16 Wednesday Records & Meeting 7:00-9:30 PM

May 30 Wednesday Gerry & Chuck Hardy 7:00-9:30 PM

Gert Hall 607-832-4432 Ron Morse 845-254-4283 09/19/06 
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